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La Boucle du Coeur de I'Est

samedi 7 décembre 2024

PI. Dos
1 1979
2 1995
3 1999
4 1987
5 1994
6 1970
7 2001
8 1993
9 1981
10 1972
11 1989
12 1971
13 2000
14 1996
15 1974
16 1976
17 1998
18 1975
19 1988
20 1980
21 1982
22 1984
OTL 1990
Abandons (3)
DNF 1978
DNF 1992
DNF 1986

Disqualifiés (1)

DSQ

1983

Nom-prénom

LA TEAM FAMILY
team Phoenix Elodie
Yoshi et Koopa
Liévre et Tortue
TEAM OMNITRAIL 2
Bip bip & Coyote
Les Daltons

Team Koloss

Les Ch'tis
Didoune / Pop
pére & fils
COUR4RUN
YOYAN EK NANOU
Team Zinzin

Ewa

Frérot D Salazes
Turtle Familia

Fast and Furious
Ombre & lumiére
Lé frére POTHIN
Les Dalons

Les licornes

PraNa

L'GIN
Sudistes
LES TORTUES

Les Gazés

Club

AC ENTENTE NORD SAINT DENIS
ASSOCIATION CULTURELLE ET SPOR

RUN' ALTITUDE

DENIV

ASSOCIATION TEAM KOLOSS
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Année Piton des neiges

2000
1986
1982
2001
1981
1988
1996
1997
1994
1994
1971
1970
1999
2000
1992
1993
1970
1978
1985
1974
1971
1987
1972

1995
1999
1978

1995

2:02:30 (1)
2:21:47 (3)
2:21:04 (2)
2:32:56 (5)
2:30:42 (4)
2:47:32 (10)
2:46:31 (9)
2:38:36 (7)
2:35:06 (6)
2:59:08 (16)
2:50:04 (11)
2:50:22 (12)
2:57:41 (15)
2:57:04 (14)
3:23:44 (20)
3:05:54 (17)
3:18:58 (18)
3:20:01 (19)
3:50:33 (23)
3:39:49 (21)
4:26:40 (24)
3:41:13 (22)
4:30:18 (26)

2:52:59 (13)
4:26:56 (25)

2:43:37 (8)

Bélouve

5:07:14 (2,-1)

6:16:31 (3,-1)
6:41:03 (4,+1)
6:56:14 (5,-1)
7:14:16 (7,+3)
7:24:18 (9)
7:18:12 (8,-1)
7:11:41 (6)
7:31:40 (10,+6)
7:48:06 (11)
7:51:32 (12)
8:25:57 (16,-1)
8:06:49 (14)
8:23:50 (15,+5)
8:26:07 (17)
9:31:40 (20,-2)
9:01:50 (19)
9:43:09 (21,+2)
9:45:41 (22,-1)

9:55:19 (23,-1)

4:10:07 (1)
7:54:25 (13)

8:44:29 (18,-10)
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